
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NEW YEARS’S DAY  Wednesday, January 1 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY  Monday, January 20 

GROUNDHOG DAY  Sunday, February 2 

LUNAR NEW YEAR  Friday, February 7 

VALENTINE’S DAY  Friday, February 14 

PRESIDENT’S DAY  Monday, February 17 

ASH WEDNESDAY  Wednesday, March 5 

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME BEGINS  Sunday, March 9 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY  Monday, March 17 

FIRST DAY OF SPRING  Thursday, March 20 

PALM SUNDAY  Sunday, April 13 

PASSOVER BEGINS  Sunday, April 13 

GOOD FRIDAY  Friday, April 18 

EASTER  Sunday, April 20 

EARTH DAY  Tuesday, April 22 

CINCO DE MAYO  Monday, May 5 

MOTHER’S DAY  Sunday, May 11 

ARMED FORCES DAY  Saturday, May 17 

MEMORIAL DAY  Monday, May 26 

FLAG DAY  Saturday, June 14 

FATHER’S DAY  Sunday, June 15 

FIRST DAY OF SUMMER  Friday, June 20 

INDEPENDENCE DAY  Friday, July 4 

LABOR DAY  Monday, September 1 

GRANDPARENTS DAY  Sunday, September 7 

PATRIOT DAY  Thursday, September 11 

FIRST DAY OF FALL  Monday, September 22 

COLUMBUS DAY  Monday, October 13 

HALLOWEEN  Friday, October 31 

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS  Sunday, November 2 

VETERANS DAY  Tuesday, November 11 

THANKSGIVING  Thursday, November 27 

HANUKKAH BEGINS  Monday, December 15 

FIRST DAY OF WINTER  Sunday, December 21 

CHRISTMAS  Thursday, December 25 

NEW YEAR’S EVE  Wednesday, December 31 

twenty - twenty five 
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